RSST Sumperk - RS ll. tFidy, muzi 2025/2026

Rozpis soutéze - Zakladni ¢ast

Id Den

Datum

Cas

Domaci Muzstvo

15:47:16 23.02.2026
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16.10.2025
22.10.2025
21.10.2025
25.10.2025
27.10.2025

31.10.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025

08.11.2025
08.11.2025
08.11.2025
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30.10.2025
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Hostujici Muzstvo

1. kolo stupné - 39. tyden roku 2025

Sumvald-Bfevenec C
TJ So Klopina A

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Usov B

TJ So Stity C

TJ So Novy Malin C

Sumvald-Bfevenec D
TJ Slavoj Lostice B
TTC Sumperk C

TJ Sokol BorSov A
KS LiSnice B

SK KolSov E

2. kolo stupné - 41. tyden roku 2025

Sumvald-Brevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E

TJ So Stity C

KS LisSnice B

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol Borsov A

3. kolo stupné - 41. tyden roku 2025

Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

SK KolSov E

TJ So Novy Malin C
KS Lisnice B

TJ So Stity C

TJ Sokol BorSov A
TTC Usov B

4. kolo stupné - 43. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E

TJ So Stity C

KS LiSnice B
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

5. kolo stupné - 43. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E

TJ So Stity C

KS LiSnice B
Sumvald-Brevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D

TJ Sokol BorSov A
TTC Usov B

TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Klopina A

6. kolo stupné - 44. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
TJ So Stity C

KS Lisnice B

7. kolo stupné - 45. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

SK KolSov E

TJ So Novy Malin C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
KS LiSnice B

TJ So Stity C
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37

Konecny L.
Skoumal J.
Valasek P.
Navratil K.
Vecer M.
Konecny L.

Skoumal J.

Navratil K.
Vecefr M.

Sibl M.
Kreuzigerova L.

Skoumal J.

Navratil K.
Vecef M.
Kocka F.

Skoumal J.

Navratil K.
Vedef M.
Kocka F.
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8. kolo stupné - 47. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Stity C

KS Lisnice B

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

9. kolo stupné - 47. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK Kol$ov E
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

KS Lisnice B

TJ So Stity C

TJ Sokol Bor$ov A
TTC Usov B

TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Dol. Studénky B

10. kolo stupné - 49. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Stity C

KS LiSnice B

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

Sumvald-Brevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D

11. kolo stupné - 50. tyden roku 2025

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Stity C

KS LiSnice B

SK KolSov E

TJ So Novy Malin C
TJ Slavoj Lostice B
TJ So Klopina A
Sumvald-Bfevenec D

Sumvald-Brevenec C

12. kolo stupné - 01. tyden roku 2026

Sumvald-Brevenec D
TJ Slavoj Lostice B
TTC Sumperk C

TJ Sokol Bor$ov A
KS Lisnice B

SK Kol$ov E

Sumvald-Bfevenec C
TJ So Klopina A

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Usov B

TJ So Stity C

TJ So Novy Malin C

13. kolo stupné - 03. tyden roku 2026

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E

TJ So Stity C

KS LiSnice B

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

14. kolo stupné - 03. tyden roku 2026

SK KolSov E

TJ So Novy Malin C
KS LiSnice B

TJ So Stity C

TJ Sokol BorSov A
TTC Usov B

Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

15. kolo stupné - 04. tyden roku 2026

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK Kol$ov E

TJ So Stity C

KS Lisnice B
Sumvald-Brevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D
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43
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17
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Dokoupil I.
Sibl M.

Skoumal J.

Dokoupil I.

Skoumal J.

Navratil K.
Vedef M.
Kocka F.

Navratil K.
Veder M.
Kocka F.

Vecer M.
Bartak V.

Sibl M.

Dokoupil I.
Sibl M.
Kreuzigerova L.

Sibl M.
Dokoupil I.

Kreuzigerova L.

Sibl M.
Kymadze M.
Vecef M.
Skoumal J.
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28.02.2026
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14.03.2026
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14.03.2026
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14.03.2026
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14.03.2026
14.03.2026

13:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
17:00

09:00
09:00
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13:00
13:00
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13:00
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13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

16. kolo stupné - 05. tyden roku 2026

TJ Sokol BorSov A
TTC Usov B

TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Klopina A

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E

TJ So Stity C

KS LiSnice B
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D

17. kolo stupné - 07. tyden roku 2026

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK Kol$ov E
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D
TJ So Stity C

KS Lisnice B

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

18. kolo stupné - 07. tyden roku 2026

SK KolSov E

TJ So Novy Malin C
Sumvald-Brevenec D
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
KS LiSnice B

TJ So Stity C

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

19. kolo stupné - 09. tyden roku 2026

TJ So Stity C

KS LiSnice B

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

20. kolo stupné - 09. tyden roku 2026

KS Lisnice B

TJ So Stity C

TJ Sokol Bor$ov A
TTC Usov B

TTC Sumperk C

TJ So Dol. Studénky B

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK Kol$ov E
Sumvald-Brevenec C
Sumvald-Brevenec D
TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B

21. kolo stupné - 11. tyden roku 2026

TJ So Novy Malin C
SK KolSov E

TJ So Klopina A

TJ Slavoj Lostice B
Sumvald-Bfevenec C
Sumvald-Bfevenec D

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Stity C

KS Lisnice B

22. kolo stupné - 11. tyden roku 2026

SK KolSov E

TJ So Novy Malin C
TJ Slavoj Lostice B
TJ So Klopina A
Sumvald-Bfevenec D
Sumvald-Bfevenec C

TJ So Dol. Studénky B
TTC Sumperk C

TTC Usov B

TJ Sokol BorSov A

TJ So Stity C

KS Lisnice B

6:12
13:5
5:13
4:14
2:15
11:7

10:8
4:14
10:8
15:3

7:11
15:3
0:18
7:11
13:5
13:5

27 :
44
19:
28 :
13:
39:

28 :

39:
20:
36:
48 :

30:
48 :
: 54

31

45

40

39
29
43
47
50
22

41

28
45
33
11

36
16

: 36
27
118

Bartak V.

Vecef M.
Navratil K.

Fuchs J.

Dokoupil I.

Kreuzigerova L.

Sibl M.
Dokoupil I.

Kreuzigerova L.



